Kreisoberliga Sinsheim  Luftgewehr
2018
| 1. Wettkampf KW 43/29.10.2017 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
TV Epfenbach - | gegen SV Elsenz - | 2 : 0 4 1
KKS Stebbach - | gegen KKS Reihen - I 2 : 0 4 1
SSV Helmstadt - | gegen SGi Reichartshausen - | 0 : 2 2 3
SV Waibstadt - | Wettkampffrei
| 2. Wettkampf KW 45/12.11.2017 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SV Elsenz - | gegen KKS Stebbach - | 2 : 0 3 2
KKS Reihen - I gegen TV Epfenbach - | 0 : 2 2 3
SV Waibstadt - | gegen SSV Helmstadt - | 2 : 0 4 1
SGi Reichartshausen - | Wettkampffrei
| 3. Wettkampf KW 47/ 25.11.2017 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SGi Reichartshausen - | gegen KKS Reihen - I 0 : 2 0 5
SV Elsenz - | gegen SV Waibstadt - | 2 : 0 4 1
KKS Stebbach - 1 gegen TV Epfenbach - | 0 : 2 1 4
SSV Helmstadt - | Wettkampffrei
| 4, Wettkampf KW 49 /10.12.2017 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SSV Helmstadt - | gegen SV Elsenz - | 0 : 2 1 4
SV Waibstadt - | gegen KKS Stebbach - 1 0 : 2 2 3
TV Epfenbach - | gegen SGi Reichartshausen - | 2 : 0 4 1
KKS Reihen - I Wettkampffrei
| 5. Wettkampf KW 01/07.01.2018 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
KKS Reihen - I gegen SSV Helmstadt - | 0 : 0 0 0
SGi Reichartshausen - | gegen SV Elsenz - | 0 : 0 0 0
SV Waibstadt - | gegen TV Epfenbach - | 0 : 0 0 0
KKS Stebbach - | Wettkampffrei
| 6. Wettkampf KW 03 /21.01.2018 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
KKS Reihen - I gegen SV Waibstadt - | 0 : 0 0 0
TV Epfenbach - | gegen SSV Helmstadt - | 0 : 0 0 0
KKS Stebbach - | gegen SGi Reichartshausen - | 0 : 0 0 0
SV Elsenz - | Wettkampffrei
| 7. Wettkampf KW 05 / 04.02.2018 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SV Elsenz - | gegen KKS Reihen - I 0 : 0 0 0
SSV Helmstadt - | gegen KKS Stebbach - | 0 : 0 0 0
SGi Reichartshausen - | gegen SV Waibstadt - | 0 : 0 0 0
TV Epfenbach - | Wettkampffrei



~No o~ wWNPE

U
U'l-bOOI\)I—‘a

o
O'I-b(.ul\.)l—‘g

apdrhwnNNEO

Kreisoberliga Sinsheim

Luftgewehr
2018

Einzelpunkte Mannschaftspunkte
|Verein | WK + - + -
TV Epfenbach - | 4 15 5 8 0
SV Elsenz - | 4 12 8 6 2
KKS Stebbach - | 4 10 10 4 4
KKS Reihen - Il 3 8 7 2 4
SV Waibstadt - | 3 7 8 2 4
SGi Reichartshausen - | 3 4 11 2 4
SSV Helmstadt - | 3 4 11 0 6
4. Wettkkampftermin KW 49/10.12.2017
SSV Helmstadt - | SV Elsenz - |

Hirsch, Matthias
Hoffmann, Marcel
Braun, Thomas
Weber, Michael
Friedrich, Achim

SV Waibstadt - |

Seidel, Jessica

Biebl, Natalie
Bauknecht, Jonas
Bauknecht, Anne Kathrin
Beck, Michael

TV Epfenbach - |

Ziegler, Philipp
Braun, Jens
Emmerich, Robin
Schmitt, Andreas
Zimmermann, Mike

377
372
362
353
354
1818

381
359
376
342
356
1814

393
382
379
368
352
1874

Benz, Johannes
Horsinka, Lisanne
Hockenberger, Michael
Hockenberger, Vanessa
Gauderer, Volker

KKS Stebbach - |

Schertlen, Julia
Schertlen, Lukas
Schuster, Bernd
Littig-Tschuter, Sigfried
Emmert, Thomas

SGi Reichartshausen - |

Maurer, Niko

Czopel, David
Baumgartner, Steffen
Ossinger, Ottmar
Sutter, Dennis

376
376
372
359
372
1855

374
375
371
367
370
1857

343
344
362
336
355
1740




