## 2018

1. Wettkampf		KW 43 / 29.10.2017	Manns	Mannschaftspunkte		Einzelpunkte			
TV Epfenbach - I	gegen	SV Elsenz - I	2	:	0	4	:	1	
KKS Stebbach - I	gegen	KKS Reihen - II	2	:	0	4	:	1	
SSV Helmstadt - I	gegen	SGi Reichartshausen - I	0	:	: <b>2</b> :		3		
SV Waibstadt - I		Wettkampffrei							
2. Wettkampf		KW 45 / 12.11.2017	Manns	chafts	punkte	Einzelpunkte		nkte	
SV Elsenz - I	gegen	KKS Stebbach - I	2	:	0	3	:	2	
KKS Reihen - II	gegen	TV Epfenbach - I	0	:	2	2	:	3	
SV Waibstadt - I	gegen	SSV Helmstadt - I	2	:	0	4	:	1	
SGi Reichartshausen - I		Wettkampffrei							
3. Wettkampf		KW 47 / 25.11.2017	Manns	chafts	punkte	Ein	Einzelpunkte		
SGi Reichartshausen - I	gegen	KKS Reihen - II	0	:	2	0	:	5	
SV Elsenz - I	gegen	SV Waibstadt - I	2	:	0	4	:	1	
KKS Stebbach - I	gegen	TV Epfenbach - I	0	:	2	1	:	4	
SSV Helmstadt - I		Wettkampffrei							
		·							
4. Wettkampf		KW 49 / 10.12.2017	Mannschaftspunkte		punkte	Einzelpunkte		nkte	
SSV Helmstadt - I	gegen	SV Elsenz - I	0	:	2	1	:	4	
SV Waibstadt - I	gegen	KKS Stebbach - I	0	:	2	2	:	3	
TV Epfenbach - I	gegen	SGi Reichartshausen - I	2	:	0	4	:	1	
KKS Reihen - II		Wettkampffrei							
5. Wettkampf		KW 01 / 07.01.2018	Mannschaftspunkte		Einzelpunkte		nkte		
KKS Reihen - II	gegen	SSV Helmstadt - I	0	:	0	0	:	0	
SGi Reichartshausen - I	gegen	SV Elsenz - I	0	:	0	0	:	0	
SV Waibstadt - I	gegen	TV Epfenbach - I	0	:	0	0	:	0	
KKS Stebbach - I		Wettkampffrei							
		·							
6. Wettkampf		KW 03 / 21.01.2018	Mannschaftspunkte		Einzelpunkte		nkte		
KKS Reihen - II	gegen	SV Waibstadt - I	0	:	0	0	:	0	
TV Epfenbach - I	gegen	SSV Helmstadt - I	0	:	0	0	:	0	
KKS Stebbach - I	gegen	SGi Reichartshausen - I	0	:	0	0	:	0	
SV Elsenz - I	J J -	Wettkampffrei	-			-		-	
3		×							
7. Wettkampf		KW 05 / 04.02.2018	Mannschaftspunkte		Einzelpunkte		nkt≏		
SV Elsenz - I	gegen	KKS Reihen - II	0 0		0	0	<u> -                                   </u>	0	
SSV Helmstadt - I	gegen	KKS Stebbach - I	0	•	0	0		0	
SGi Reichartshausen - I		SV Waibstadt - I	0		0	0		0	
TV Epfenbach - I	gegen	Wettkampffrei	U	•	U	U	•	U	
i v Epienbach - i		wettkampmei							

## Kreisoberliga Sinsheim Luftgewehr 2018

			Einzelpunkte			Mannschaftspunkte			
	Verein	WK	+		-	+		-	
1	TV Epfenbach - I	4	15	:	5	8	:	0	
2	SV Elsenz - I	4	12	:	8	6	:	2	
3	KKS Stebbach - I	4	10	:	10	4	:	4	
4	KKS Reihen - II	3	8	:	7	2	:	4	
5	SV Waibstadt - I	3	7	:	8	2	:	4	
6	SGi Reichartshausen - I	3	4	:	11	2	:	4	
7	SSV Helmstadt - I	3	4	:	11	0	:	6	

Э	Sv walbstadt - i	3	1	i	Ø	Z	:	4	
6	SGi Reichartshausen - I	3	4	:	11	2	:	4	
7	SSV Helmstadt - I	3	4	:	11	0	•	6	
•		J	•	-		Ū	•	Ü	
	4. Wettkkampftermin	KW 49 / 10.	12.2017						
Pos. 1 2 3 4 5	SSV Helmstadt - I	1		SV Els	senz - I	j	4		
	Hirsch, Matthias Hoffmann, Marcel Braun, Thomas Weber, Michael Friedrich, Achim	377 372 362 353 354 1818		Horsin Hocke Hocke	Johannes ka, Lisanne nberger, Micha nberger, Vanes rer, Volker		376 376 372 359 372 1855		
Pos.	SV Waibstadt - I	2			tebbach - I		ļ	3	
1 2	Seidel, Jessica Biebl, Natalie	<b>381</b> 359			len, Julia len, Lukas		374 <b>375</b>	ł	
3	Bauknecht, Jonas	376			er, Bernd			371	l
4	Bauknecht, Anne Kathrin	342			schüter, Sigfrie	•	367	l	
5	Beck, Michael	Emmert, Thomas 1814					<b>370</b> 1857		
							ı		
Doo	TV Epfenbach - I	4		SGi Re	eichartshause	n - I		1	
Pos. 1 2 3 4 5	Ziegler, Philipp Braun, Jens Emmerich, Robin Schmitt, Andreas Zimmermann, Mike	393 382 379 368 352 1874		Maure Czope Baumo Ossino Sutter,		343 344 362 336 <b>355</b> 1740			
		1074						1740	